
We provide complimentary educational, sales, and member seminars both in-person and 
online. Engage in our member seminars and training sessions, available in group or one-on-
one formats. Discover the benefits of your plan and maximize its potential.
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MEET WITH US
In-Person and Online. 

TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT, PLEASE CALL (844) 416-1028 (TTY: 711) TODAY.

MASS ADVANTAGE MEMBER PORTAL TRAINING

Maximize your plan benefits with secure online access to your member account. Let 
us assist you with registration and guide you through viewing claim history, exploring 
member rewards program details, making appointment requests, and more!

Worcester Worcester 
Business Center

67 Millbrook Street 
Center Building,  
Suite 423

Tuesday, May 21
11:00 AM

Tuesday, June 25

MASS ADVANTAGE MEMBER MEETINGS

Join us for a overview of your Mass Advantage plan. Our Medicare Solutions Advisor will 
guide you through your plan benefits, address your questions, and review supplemental 
benefits including dental, vision, over-the-counter benefits, flex card, hearing aid 
coverage, pharmacy services, and introduce to our unique Love My Service program.

Worcester Worcester 
Business Center

67 Millbrook Street 
Center Building,  
Suite 423

Friday, April 19 11:00 AM

Monday, May 13 11:00 AM

Monday, June 17 11:00 AM

MEMBERS

Our hours are October 1 – March 31, 8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m., 7 days a week;  
and April 1 – September 30, 8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. Monday – Friday.  
Also, visit us at MassAdvantage.com



MASS ADVANTAGE MEMBERS – PERSONAL CONSULTATIONS 

Join us for a personal consultation to explore your Mass Advantage plan. Our Medicare 
Solutions Advisor will navigate you through your plan benefits, address your questions,  
and discuss supplemental benefits including dental, vision, over-the-counter benefits,  
flex card, hearing aid coverage, pharmacy services, and introduce you to our unique 
Love My Service Program.

Leominster Leominster 
Hospital

Resource Center 
60 Hospital Road 
Entrance D

Wednesday, April 3

10:00 AM  
to 2:00 PM

Wednesday, April 17

Wednesday, May 1

Wednesday, May 15

Wednesday, May 29

Wednesday, June 12

Wednesday, June 26

Worcester Worcester 
Business Center

67 Millbrook Street 
Center Building,  
Suite 423

Thursday, April 11

10:00 AM 
 to 2:00 PM

Thursday, April 25

Thursday, May 9

Thursday, May 23

Thursday, June 6

Thursday, June 20

MASS ADVANTAGE MEMBER VIRTUAL MEETINGS

Virtual Learning on Zoom: Join our Member Seminars from the comfort of your home!

Zoom

Tuesday, April 16 2:00 PM

Thursday, May 8 10:00 AM

Thursday, June 20 2:00 PM

MEMBERS

For accommodation of persons with special needs at meetings or in case of inclement 
weather, call toll-free (844) 416-1028 (TTY:711).


